Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation

QuickShip option is available on orders of 100 pieces or less. QuickShip lead time may vary for orders greater than 100 pieces. No additional shipment rates apply. Subject to availability.
For additional options please consult your Liteline representative. Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Guide
Trim Color Mounting & ShippingVoltageBeam OpticsWattage Shape Color Temp Control
-- -
BK : Black
WH : White
1 : New Construction Ship
Complete
2 : New Construction Ship rough-
in with driver fi rst
3 : Chicago Plenum Ship complete
4 : Chicago Plenum Ship rough-in
with driver fi rst
1 : 120-277V
3 : 347V1
N : Narrow (20°)
M : Medium (40°)
Leave blank for clear lens
1 : Softening lens
2 : Linear lens
12 : 12W (1000lm)
9 : 9W (750lm)
FR : Fire Regressed
FT : Fire Trumpet
Leave blank for color
selectable (2700K-5000K)
D : DTW
Leave blank for TRIAC / 0-10V
B3 : Rated -40°C, 0-10V, 347V
Input1,2
E : Lutron ECO2
EM : Remote backup2
DX : DMX2
DA : DALI 2.02
EC : Encelium2
RA35
Highlighted